Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: Rolta Defence Technology Systems Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 02-11-2023; List of creditors as on: 23-11-2023

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Amount (In Rs.)

Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
. Amount of . Amount of
SL. No. authorised Name of Employee - contingent any mutual | Amount of claim claim not Remarks,
representative, if Date of Amount Amount of Nature of Whether |% of Voting . dues that may | under verification X if any
any . . claim . related [share in CoC, if claim be set- off admitted
receipt claimed . claim .
admitted party ? |applicable
1 Mini Shivkumar Pillai 16.11.2023 6,83,119 5,25,637 |Unsecured [No Not Applicable - - 1,57,482.00 -
2 Pranay Brijmohan Devidan 18.11.2023 8,19,246 6,35,738 |Unsecured [No Not Applicable - - 1,83,508.00 -
3 Rajesh Sagar 20.11.2023 5,67,268 5,67,268 |Unsecured |No Not Applicable - - - -
4 Appalaraju G 20.11.2023 5,72,418 5,72,418 |Unsecured |No Not Applicable - - - -
5 Mohit Advani 20.11.2023 4,56,222 4,56,222 |Unsecured (No Not Applicable - - - -
6 Shashikant Vasantrao Bagul  [20.11.2023 21,97,498 21,97,498 |Unsecured |No Not Applicable - - - -
7 Rajib Das 20.11.2023 5,59,569 - |Unsecured [No Not Applicable - - 5,59,569.00 -
8 Chanchal Kumar Mukherjee 20.11.2023 10,66,706 - |Unsecured [No Not Applicable - - 10,66,706.00 -
9 Atanu Kumar Chatterjee 21.11.2023 36,42,268 - |Unsecured [No Not Applicable - - 36,42,268.00 -
10 Dr. Saurav Ghosh 21.11.2023 10,64,505 10,64,505 |Unsecured [No Not Applicable - - - -
11 Rabindra Nath Mridha 21.11.2023 4,69,354 4,69,354 |Unsecured [No Not Applicable - - - -
12 P Shaahul Hameed 22.11.2023 8,85,375 8,85,375 |Unsecured [No Not Applicable - -
13 Thavasilingam T 23.11.2023 12,72,486 7,14,171 |Unsecured |No Not Applicable - 5,58,315.00
14 Amit Mathur 24.11.2023 8,91,097 8,91,097 |Unsecured [No Not Applicable - -
15 S Mohanraj 25.11.2023 11,77,828 - |Unsecured [No Not Applicable - 11,77,828.00
16 Mallikarjuna Rao Vatti 27.11.2023 16,22,778 16,22,778 |Unsecured |No Not Applicable - -
17 Manoj Kumar Kukreja 29.11.2023 23,21,771 3,29,745 |Unsecured (No Not Applicable - 19,92,026.00
18 Vinod Narayanan Menon 30.11.2023 3,18,139 3,18,139 [Unsecured |No Not Applicable - -
19 Ravi Sankar Dakka 1,15,20,003 - |Unsecured [No Not Applicable - 1,15,20,003.00
20 Supriyo KR Bandyopadhyay 3,19,417 3,19,417 [Unsecured |No Not Applicable -
21 G Sreenivasa Murthy 24,40,050 5,73,979 |Unsecured (No Not Applicable -
22 Jayant Chaudhari 8,69,903 5,27,456 |Unsecured |No Not Applicable -
23 Prince Mathew 9,83,957 1,89,265 |Unsecured (No Not Applicable -
TOTAL - 3,67,20,977 | 1,28,60,062 - - 56,09,533.00 -




